
BIJOY HANS LIMITED
Regd Office: H P Brahmachari Road Rehabari Guwahati 781 008

CIN: L51909AS1985PLCo02323
STANDALONE UN AUDTTED F|NANC|AL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER El,lDED 30TH.]UNE. 2016

Particulars

Unaudited Unaudited Unaudited Audited

lncome from Operations

a) Net Sales/lncome from Operations
b) Other Operating Income

2 Expenses

a. Increase/decrease in stock in trade

and work in progress

b. Consumption of raw materials
c. Purchase oftraded goods

d. Employee Benefit Expenses

e. Depreciation & Amortization
f. Other Expenditure

31.67

5.61

9.98

7.57

11.73

6.32

42.49

27.50

4

5

6

7

8

I

Profit from operations before other income and

finance costs

Other lncome

Profit from ordinary activities before finance costs

and Exceptional ltems

Finance Costs

ProfiV(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance

costs but before execptional items

Exceptional ltems

Profit (+)/Loss C) from Ordinary

Activities before Tax

10 Tax Expense
'1'1 Net ProJlt (t)/Loss G) from Ordinary

Activities afer Tax

12 Extraordinary ltems (net oftax expense)
13 Net Profit (+)/Lossc) for the Period
14 Paid up equity shares.( F V Rs. 10/,
'15 Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserves

( as per balance sheet )of previous

accountrng year

16 Earning Per Share (EPS)

, a) Basic and diluted EPS before

Extraordinary items for the period, for

the year to date and for the previous

year (not to be annualised)
b) Basic and diluted EPS after

Extraordinary items for the period, for

the year to date and for the previous

year (not to be annualised)

.2.20

0

29.47

3.60

t . 0 l

-2.33

0

0

-2.33

0

0

300

-0 .18

0

7.05

3.88

3.01

8.01
-4.22

0

-0.36

0

8.30

2.91

0

7.25
-0.05

0

0

31.22

12.6'l

7.43

-5.44

0

0.08 -0.05 0.08

0

4.30
-0.14

-4.16

0

4.16

300

0

-0.05

0

-0.05

0
-0.05

300

0

-5.52

-0.14

0
-d.38

300

0 169.81

0

(Rs. In Lacs)

30-06-2016 31-03-2016 30-06-2015 31-03-2016
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NOTES:

1. Previous PeriodfYear figures have been restated/regrouped whereever necessary to make them

comparable.

2. The above results were reviewed by the Audit Committee and the the Board of Directors has approved the

same and its release at their respective meetings held on 12th August 2016.

Place: Guwahati

Date : 12th August 2016

for BUOY HANS LIMITED
- / \
,\ sl49q, U.v rr,,c" [tJ trN 44{

(Ashok Kumar Patawari)
Managing Director
DIN:00154286



MOHANLAL SHARMA & CO.
CHAKTERED ACCOUNIANTS
FIRM REGISTF|!.'IrION NO. 323282E

TOKOBARI, S.R.C.B. ROAD
GUWAHAfl- 781 001

a : 2543930' 2545794
Fax : 0361-2638844

e-mail : mlsco1961@gmaikom

We have reviewed the accompanying statement of un-audited financial

results of M/s. Bijoy nans lto', cuwah;ti"for the period ended on 30th June'

2016. This statement is the responsibility of the company's management and has

i""" 
"opi"""J 

by the Board of Directori our responsibility is to issue a report on

these financial statements based on our revlew'

We conducted our review in accordance with the Standard on Review

rngag"*"J ISRE_2400) 
,,rngagement to Review Financial statements" issued

nv irrJ lnstitutb of chartered Aciountants of India (lcAl). This standard requrres

i,i"i; ;-il;;J perform the review to obtain moderate assurance as to whether

the financial. statements are free of material misstatement' Review of interim

f inanc ia l in fo rmat ion"on. , r t r 'p r inc ipa l l yo fapp ly ing .ana ly t i ca lp rocedure . fo r
ii;;;;;i oata and making inquiry of persons responsibte for financial accounting

r"lt"ilJtf-]rt provides iess'asiut"nt" than an audit We have not performed an

auJrt anO accordingly we do not express an audit opinion

B a s e d o n o u r r e v l e w c o n d u c t e d a s a b o v e , n o t h i n g h a s c o m e t o . o u r
attention that causes us to oelieve that the accompanying statemenF of :lla 

u1!:1

financial results, prepared in accordance with applicable Accounting Standards

notlti"J prt.uuni to nccounting Standard Rules' 2006 and/or Accounting

sirrJ"roi issued by the InstitutJ of chartered Accountants of India (lCAl) and

;th"; ;";.g;;"J i""ornting [iactices and policies' has not disclosed the

Nloi.rtioni"quired to be disitosed in terms of Regulation 33 of the sEBl (Listing

Obligations and Disctosure Requirements) Regulat ions' 2015 including the

manner in which it is to Ue disclosed, or that it contains any materials

misstatement.

GUWAHATI
The 12rh dav of Auqust. 2016 PARTNER

M.No.057307

For, MOHANLAL S


